PA3000011362

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





100401246941

01/26/23--01022--010 **128.75

SECRETARY OF STATE

NO IN OF BY 7:

COVER LETTER

Department of State			
Division of Corporations			
P.O. Box 6327			
Tallahassee, FL 32314			
SUBJECT: JN Group of Companies Corp (Document No.	F22	£000	<u>04</u> 131
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Domestication and a chec	ck:		
<u>FEES:</u>			
Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00 Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75			
Total filing fee \$128.75			
OPTIONAL:			
Certificate of Status \$ 8.75			
From: Giorgio L. Familes, Esq.			
From: Givigio L. Familes, (sq. 7300 N. Kendall Dr., Stile 520	-		
Memi, IL 33156 Address	_		
City, State & Zip			
305-670-1930	 	20	
Daytime Telephone Number	- CRE	23 J;	ed
giorgiolan Ogmail com	TARY OF	2023 JAN 26 /	Granica Systems Systems
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	1.33 1.33 1.53 1.53	船 7	
INH853 (3/20)	INTE FL	7: 59	_

Articles of Domestication Foreign Corporation Domesticating to Florida

of JN Grap al Compenies Corp	M
(Name) (Name)	Title)
corporation, in accordance with s. 607.11922, Florida Statutes, subm Domestication.	a foreign nit these Articles of
1. Then name of the domesticating corporation is $\overline{\rm JN}$ $\overline{\rm Gn}$	eigh Corporation)
2. The jurisdiction and date of its formation is Trinidad and	
3. The name of the domesticated corporation is TN Group	al Campanies Corp.
 4. The jurisdiction of formation of the domesticated corporation 5. The domestication corporation is a foreign corporation and the approved in accordance with its organic law. 6. Attached are Florida Articles of Incorporation to complete the consideration. 	e domestication was
requirements pursuant to s.607.0202, F.S. I certify I am authorized to sign these Articles of Domestication on beh X (Authorized Signature)	
	ZOZ3 JAH 26 AF SECRETARY OF TALLAHASSE

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL BE:	
JN Grave of Companies Corp	
Side of State of Stat	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/ MAILING ADDRESS IS:	
Principal Address 730 NW 107 Ave., Sate 120 Micmi, IL 33172 Micmi, IL 33172	
	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED: AM AND A WINLST	
ARTICLE IV SHARES THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: 1, DUU	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADD)RESS
THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF	THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:
GIOGIO L. FEMILES, ESq.	s 2
7300 N. Kendall Dr., Site 520	DZ3 J ECR TAL
A	JAN 20 RETAR LLAH
Man, 12 33156	
HAVING BEEN NAMED AS REGISTERED AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE	SO A
ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTI	OF PROCESS FOR THE IFICATE. I AM PAMILIAR
WITH AND ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT AND AGRE	E TO ACT IN THIS
CAPACITY.	
	1/24/23
Signature/Registered Agent	Date

ARTICLE V DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS

THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND	SPECIFIC TITLES:	
Name & Title: Derry R. N	locace, Charmon Name & Title:	
Address: C9-71 Edward	Svect . Address:	
tert of Spain		
Trinidad 1009	32	
Name & Title:	Name & Title:	
Address:		
Name & Title:	Nome & Title	
A . J . f		
Address:		
Name & Title:		
Address:	A dd	
		
submit this document and affirm that to	the facts stated herein are true. I	
nformation submitted in a document to rovided for in s.817,155.F.S.	the Department of State constitu	am aware that false tes a third degree felony as
(V=) .		124 /2
gnature/Authorized Person		Date
1		ZOZO JAN SECRETA TALLAS
		TAN TO
		12 /2 "all 12 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2 /2
		16 A

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of C						
SUBJE	77	Tours, LLC					
00100	<u> </u>	Name of I	Limited Lia	ability Company		_	
The encl	osed Articles	of Organization and fee(s)	are submit	ted for filing.			
Please re	turn all corres	pondence concerning this	matter to th	ne following:			
	Yvonne Gs	steiger					
			Name	of Person			
	Alpensee T	ours, LLC					
			Firm/	Company			
	2110 Tresca	ott Drive					
			Ad	ldress		<u> </u>	
	Tallahassee	, FL 32308					
			City/State	and Zip Code	<u>_</u>		
	ygsteiger@g	E-mail address: (to be use	d for fine	a annual		<u> </u>	
For further		oncerning this matter, plea		e annuar report nonneand	on)		
	Yvonne Gste		50	251-8800			
	Nan		Area Code	Daytime Telephone	Number	_	
Enclosed	is a check for t	he following amount:					
□\$125.00	O Filing Fec	■\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certi	55.00 Filing Fee & fied Copy anal copy is enclosed)	Certificate Certified C	Filing Fee, of Status & Copy opy is enclosed)
	New F Divisio P.O. B	ng Address iling Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Divi The Centre of Tallahass 2415 N. Monroe Street, Tallahassee, FL 32303	sion see	2023 JAN 26 AM 7: 58 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FL	